Federal Election Commission
Reports of Independent Expenditures Submitted Between October 1

Through October 7, 2004

Committee

Reported Independent
Expenditures

DNC SERVICES CORPORATION/DEMOCRATIC NATIONAL
COMMITTEE

NATIONAL REPUBLICAN CONGRESSIONAL COMMITTEE

DEMOCRATIC CONGRESSIONAL CAMPAIGN COMMITTEE

NATIONAL REPUBLICAN SENATORIAL COMMITTEE

NATIONAL ASSOCIATION OF REALTORS POLITICAL ACTION
COMMITTEE

MOVEON PAC

SERVICE EMPLOYEES INTERNATIONAL UNION COMMITTEE ON
POLITICAL EDUCATION

NRA POLITICAL VICTORY FUND

AMERICAN SOCIETY OF ANESTHESIOLOGISTS POLITICAL ACTION
COMMITTEE

OB-GYNS FOR WOMEN'S HEALTH PAC

ENVIRONMENTAL ACTION PAC INC

INTERNATIONAL UNION OF PAINTERS AND ALLIED TRADES
RIGHT TO LIFE OF MICHIGAN POLITICAL ACTION COMMITTEE
NEA FUND FOR CHILDREN AND PUBLIC EDUCATION

VIETNAM VETS FOR THE TRUTH LLC

NATIONAL AIR TRAFFIC CONTROLLERS ASSOCIATION POLITICAL
ACTION COMMITTEE

AMERICAN NURSES ASSOCIATION PAC

LEAGUE OF CONSERVATION VOTERS INC
EMILY'S LIST
INTERNATIONAL ASSOCIATION OF FIREFIGHTERS INTEREST

SIERRA CLUB POLITICAL COMMITTEE

$11,259,932.43
$7,050,788.82

$4,957,823.45
$1,361,390.00

$796,996.00
$571,853.20

$470,300.00
$308,066.50

$116,031.16
$40,900.00
$33,168.00
$32,754.70
$32,687.13
$30,946.25
$19,504.00

$11,139.34
$6,010.56

$600.00
$326.00
$207.10

$98.38




