Federal Election Commission

Reports of Independent Expenditures Submitted Between October 1 Through October 7, 2004

reports of independent Expenditures Submitted Between October	Reported Independent
Committee	Expenditures
DNC SERVICES CORPORATION/DEMOCRATIC NATIONAL COMMITTEE	\$11,259,932.43
NATIONAL REPUBLICAN CONGRESSIONAL COMMITTEE	\$7,050,788.82
DEMOCRATIC CONGRESSIONAL CAMPAIGN COMMITTEE	\$4,957,823.45
NATIONAL REPUBLICAN SENATORIAL COMMITTEE	\$1,361,390.00
NATIONAL ASSOCIATION OF REALTORS POLITICAL ACTION COMMITTEE	\$796,996.00
MOVEON PAC	\$571,853.20
SERVICE EMPLOYEES INTERNATIONAL UNION COMMITTEE ON POLITICAL EDUCATION	\$470,300.00
NRA POLITICAL VICTORY FUND	\$308,066.50
AMERICAN SOCIETY OF ANESTHESIOLOGISTS POLITICAL ACTION COMMITTEE	\$116,031.16
OB-GYNS FOR WOMEN'S HEALTH PAC	\$40,900.00
ENVIRONMENTAL ACTION PAC INC	\$33,168.00
INTERNATIONAL UNION OF PAINTERS AND ALLIED TRADES	\$32,754.70
RIGHT TO LIFE OF MICHIGAN POLITICAL ACTION COMMITTEE	\$32,687.13
NEA FUND FOR CHILDREN AND PUBLIC EDUCATION	\$30,946.25
VIETNAM VETS FOR THE TRUTH LLC	\$19,504.00
NATIONAL AIR TRAFFIC CONTROLLERS ASSOCIATION POLITICAL ACTION COMMITTEE	\$11,139.34
AMERICAN NURSES ASSOCIATION PAC	\$6,010.56
LEAGUE OF CONSERVATION VOTERS INC	\$600.00
EMILY'S LIST	\$326.00
INTERNATIONAL ASSOCIATION OF FIREFIGHTERS INTEREST	\$207.10
SIERRA CLUB POLITICAL COMMITTEE	\$98.38